# Locker Number

2023 Assignment

2025 Interim Assignment

& Status

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Arab Student Organization

Arab Student Organization
ARCTAN

International Students Association
Artificial Intelligence Club at MIT
Asian Baptist Student Koinonia
Asian Baptist Student Koinonia
Asymptones

Ballroom Dance Club

Ballroom Dance Team MIT
Ballroom Dance Team MIT
Campus Hope

Centrifugues

Consulting Group

Egyptian Association

Engineers Without Borders
Ethiopian Eritrean Students Association
Go Club

Hindu Students Council

Japanese Association

Irish Dance Club

Arab Student Organization

Arab Student Organization

Human Technology Integration Club (HTIC)
Biotechnology Group MIT

Eta Kappa Nu

Asian Baptist Student Koinonia

Asian Baptist Student Koinonia
Asymptones

Ballroom Dance Club

Ballroom Dance Team MIT

Ballroom Dance Team MIT

Campus Hope

Centrifugues

Consulting Group

Egyptian Association

Engineers Without Borders

Ethiopian Eritrean Students Association
Go Club

Hindu Students Council

Japanese Association

Irish Dance Club

Allocated

Allocated

Interim allocation

Interim allocation

Allocated

Allocated

Allocated

Allocated

Allocated

Allocated

Allocated

Allocated

Allocated

Interim allocation

Allocated

Allocated

Allocated

Allocated

Allocated

Allocated

Allocated




# Locker Number

2023 Assignment

2025 Interim Assignment

& Status

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Korean Cultural Association

LatinX Graduate Student Association

Latter day Saint Student Association

Leadership Training Institute
Lebanese Club at MIT

Life on Stage Theatre

Lindy Hop Society

Ohms

MITALY - Italian Student Association

MIT Bridge Club

MIT Divest

MIT Energy and Climate Club
MIT Energy and Climate Club
MIT Model United Nations
MITVote

Mocha Moves Dance Squad
Mongolian Student Association
Muses

Music Production Collaborative

Puzzle Club

Korean Cultural Association

LatinX Graduate Student Association

Latter day Saint Student Association

Leadership Training Institute
Lebanese Club at MIT
Life on Stage Theatre
Life on Stage Theatre

Ohms

MITALY - Italian Student Association

MIT Bridge Club

MIT Divest

MIT Energy and Climate Club
MIT Energy and Climate Club
MIT Model United Nations
MITVote

Mocha Moves Dance Squad
Mongolian Student Association
Muses

MIT African Graduate Association
GFLI@MIT

Pokerbots

Allocated

Allocated

Allocated

Allocated

Allocated

Interim allocation

Interim allocation

Allocated

Allocated

Allocated

Allocated

Allocated

Allocated

Allocated

Allocated

Allocated

Allocated

Allocated

Interim allocation

Interim allocation

Interim allocation




# Locker Number

2023 Assignment

2025 Interim Assignment

& Status

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-020A

W20-476A

W20-476A

W20-476A

W20-476A

W20-476A

W20-476A

W20-476A

W20-476A

W20-476A

W20-476A

W20-476A

W20-476A

W20-476A

W20-476A

W20-476A

W20-476A

W20-476A

43

44

45

46

4047

4048

4049

4050

4051

4052

4053

4054

4055

4056

4057

4058

4059

4060

4061

4062

4063

Pokemon League

ProLife

MIT QuestBridge Scholars Network
Resonance of MIT

Ribotones

Sakata Afrique

Science Bowl

Secular Society of MIT

SHINE for Girls

Smash UIMIT

South Asian Association of Students
Spain at MIT

Stand-Up CoMITy

Student Juggling Club

Tango Club

The Bike Lab

Toons

Video Game Alliance

Vietnamese Students

Water Club

Women Business Leaders

Pokemon League

ProLife

MIT QuestBridge Scholars Network
Resonance of MIT

Ribotones

Sakata Afrique

Science Bowl

MIT Israel Alliance

SHINE for Girls

Smash UIMIT

Association of Taiwanese Students MIT
Spain at MIT

Stand-Up CoMITy

Student Juggling Club

Tango Club

The Bike Lab

Toons

Aca-Sound

Vietnamese Students

Water Club

Trans MIT

Allocated

Allocated

Allocated

Allocated

Allocated

Allocated

Allocated

Interim allocation

Allocated

Allocated

Interim allocation

Allocated

Allocated

Allocated

Allocated

Interim allocation

Interim allocation

Interim allocation

Allocated

Allocated

Interim allocation




# Locker Number 2023 Assignment 2025 Interim Assignment O Status

W20-476A 4064 Yesplus at MIT TransMIT Interim allocation




50-001

50-020

50-020

50-020

50-023

50-023

50-023

50-023A

50-023A

50-023A

50-024

50-024A

50-025

50-025

50-025

50-025A

50-025A

50-025A

50-026

50-026

50-026

50-028

storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage

storage

2023 Assignment
Musical Theatre Guild
Bhangra Club MIT
Canadians Club

Camp Kesem MIT

Life on Stage Theatre
Musical Theatre Guild
Shakespeare Ensemble
Life on Stage Theatre
Musical Theatre Guild
Shakespeare Ensemble
Bangladeshi Students
Lecture Series Committee
Musical Theatre Guild
Shakespeare Ensemble
Life on Stage Theatre
Life on Stage Theatre
Shakespeare Ensemble
Musical Theatre Guild
Borderline

Mock Trial Team
Harvard MIT Mathematics Tournament

Asian Dance Team MIT

2025 Interim Assignment

Musical Theatre Guild
Bhangra Club MIT
Canadians Club

Camp Kesem MIT

Life on Stage Theatre
Musical Theatre Guild
Shakespeare Ensemble
Life on Stage Theatre
Musical Theatre Guild
Shakespeare Ensemble
Bangladeshi Students
Lecture Series Committee
Musical Theatre Guild
Shakespeare Ensemble
Life on Stage Theatre
Life on Stage Theatre
Shakespeare Ensemble
Musical Theatre Guild
Borderline

Mock Trial Team
Harvard MIT Mathematics Tournament

Asian Dance Team MIT

& Status
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated

Allocated




50-028

50-028

50-028

50-030

50-030A

50-030B

50-030C

50-030D

50-031A

50-032

50-032

50-036

50-038

50-038A

50-038B

50-038C

50-038D

50-039

50-042

50-042A

50-045

storage
storage
storage
office
office
office
office
office
office
storage
storage
office
office
office
office
office
office
office
office
office

storage

2023 Assignment 2025 Interim Assignment O Status

Battlecode Battlecode Allocated
TEDxMIT TEDxMIT Allocated
Hacking Medicine Hacking Medicine Allocated
WMBR WMBR Allocated
WMBR WMBR Allocated
WMBR WMBR Allocated
WMBR WMBR Allocated
WMBR WMBR Allocated
WMBR WMBR Allocated
Sangam Sangam Allocated
European Club European Club Allocated
WMBR WMBR Allocated
WMBR WMBR Allocated
WMBR WMBR Allocated
WMBR WMBR Allocated
WMBR WMBR Allocated
WMBR WMBR Allocated
WMBR WMBR Allocated
WMBR WMBR Allocated
WMBR WMBR Allocated
Life on Stage Theatre Life on Stage Theatre Allocated




50-045
50-045
50-301
50-302
50-302
50-302
50-303
50-304/A
50-304/A
50-304/A
50-304/A
50-304/A
50-306
50-306
50-306
50-306
50-309/A
50-309/A
50-309/A
50-316/A

50-318

storage
storage
office
office
office
office
office
office
office
office
office
office
office
office
office
office
office
office
office
office

office

2023 Assignment

Musical Theatre Guild
Shakespeare Ensemble

Logarhythms

Institute of Electrical & Electronics Engineers

Poker Club

MIT Asian American Initiative
Outing Club

Xapiens @ MIT

Xapiens @ MIT

Xapiens @ MIT

Xapiens @ MIT

Xapiens @ MIT

Locksport

Science Olympiad at MIT
Caving Club

Spinning Arts Club

Woop Garoo Magazine

MIT Film Makers Association
Infinite Magazine

Strategic Games Society

African Students Association

2025 Interim Assignment
Musical Theatre Guild
Shakespeare Ensemble
Logarhythms

ISA

Latte Lab

Kehillah

Outing Club

Assistive Technology Club
Medlinks

Pre-Medical Society

Kidney Disease Screening and Awareness Program at MIT

MIT Global Health Alliance
Locksport

Science Olympiad at MIT
Caving Club

Spinning Arts Club

Woop Garoo Magazine

MIT Film Makers Association
Infinite Magazine

Strategic Games Society

African Students Association

& Status
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Interim Allocation
Interim Allocation
Interim Allocation
Allocated
Interim Allocation
Interim Allocation
Interim Allocation
Interim Allocation
Interim Allocation
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Interim Allocation

Allocated




50-320
50-352
50-354A
50-356
50-356/A
50-357
50-357
50-358
50-358
50-360
50-360
50-360
50-360
N52-115
N52-115A
N52-118
N52-186
N52-187
N52-194
W20-413

W20-413

office

storage
storage
office/storage
office/storage
office

office

office

office

office

office

office

office

office

storage

office

storage
storage
storage

office

office

2023 Assignment

Technique Yearbook

Traders at MIT

dynaMIT

StartLabs

Ballroom Dance Team MIT
W1XM MIT UHF Repeater Association
Radio Society WIMX

W1XM MIT UHF Repeater Association
Radio Society W1MX

Secular Society of MIT

Cru

Tech Catholic Community
Muslim Students Association
Electronic Research Society
Electronic Research Society
Tech Model Railroad Club
Outing Club

Outing Club

Outing Club

Palestine at MIT

Impact@MIT

2025 Interim Assignment

Technique Yearbook

Traders at MIT

dynaMIT

Puzzle Club

Ballroom Dance Team MIT

W1XM MIT UHF Repeater Association
Radio Society WIMX

W1XM MIT UHF Repeater Association
Radio Society W1MX

Strategic Games Society

Cru

Tech Catholic Community

Muslim Students Association
Electronic Research Society
Electronic Research Society

Tech Model Railroad Club

Outing Club

Outing Club

Outing Club

Palestine at MIT

Impact@MIT

& Status
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Interim Allocation
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Interim Allocation
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated

Interim Allocation




W20-413
W20-415/A
W20-415/A
W20-415/A
W20-421
W20-423
W20-423
W20-423
W20-423
W20-423
W20-437
W20-437
W20-437
W20-437
W20-439
W20-439
W20-439
W20-439
W20-439
W20-439

W20-439

office
office
office
office
office
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
office (new)
office (new)
office (new)
office (new)
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage

storage

2023 Assignment
OrigaMIT

MIT LIVE

Video Game Orchestra
Cello World
Shakespeare Ensemble
Guild of Bellringers
Tech Squares

Lion Dance Group
Concert Band

Marching Band

Aca-Sound

Syncopasian

Chorallaries of MIT
Chinese Students Club
Asian Christian Fellowship
Cross Products

Live Music Connection

2025 Interim Assignment

OrigaMIT

MIT LIVE

Video Game Orchestra

Cello World

Shakespeare Ensemble

Latin Music Society

Tech Squares

Lion Dance Group

Concert Band

Marching Band

Institute of Electrical & Electronics Engineers
Poker Club

MIT Asian American Initiative
Horology club

Aca-Sound

Syncopasian

Chorallaries of MIT

Chinese Students Club

Asian Christian Fellowship
Cross Products

Live Music Connection

& Status
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Interim Allocation
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Interim Allocation
Interim Allocation
Interim Allocation
Interim Allocation
Interim Allocation
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated

Allocated




W20-441
W20-443
W20-445
W20-445
W20-445A
W20-447
W20-447
W20-449
W20-450
W20-450
W20-450
W20-450
W20-450
W20-450
W20-451/A
W20-451/A
W20-451/A
W20-451/A
W20-453
W20-457

W20-459

storage
office
office
office
storage
office
office
office
office
office
office
office
office
office
office
office
office
office
office
office

office

2023 Assignment
Anime Club MIT

TechX

Science Fiction Society
Flying Club

Laboratory for Chocolate Science
UA/DC/IFC/PA/ASA
UA/DC/IFC/PA/ASA
UA/DC/IFC/PA/ASA
UA/DC/IFC/PA/ASA
UA/DC/IFC/PA/ASA
UA/DC/IFC/PA/ASA
UA/DC/IFC/PA/ASA
UA/DC/IFC/PA/ASA
UA/DC/IFC/PA/ASA
Mirchi

Ridonkulous
DanceTroupe

Fixation

Musical Theatre Guild
Lecture Series Committee

Lecture Series Committee

2025 Interim Assignment

Anime Club MIT

TechX

Science Fiction Society
Flying Club

Laboratory for Chocolate Science
UA/DC/IFC/PA/ASA
UA/DC/IFC/PA/ASA
UA/DC/IFC/PA/ASA
UA/DC/IFC/PA/ASA
UA/DC/IFC/PA/ASA
UA/DC/IFC/PA/ASA
UA/DC/IFC/PA/ASA
UA/DC/IFC/PA/ASA
UA/DC/IFC/PA/ASA
Mirchi

Ridonkulous
DanceTroupe

Fixation

Musical Theatre Guild
Lecture Series Committee

Lecture Series Committee

& Status
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated

Allocated




W20-461

W20-463

W20-467

W20-469

W20-469

W20-469

W20-473

W20-474

W20-474A

W20-474A

W20-474B

W20-475

W20-476B

W20-476C

W20-476D

W20-477

W20-477

W20-481

W20-483

W20-483A

W20-485

office
office
office
office
office
office
office
storage
storage
storage
storage
office
storage
storage
storage
office
office
office
office
office

office

2023 Assignment

Outing Club

Outing Club

Educational Studies Program
Undergraduate Research Journal
Undergraduate Mathematics Association
Society of Women Engineers
Science Fiction Society
Educational Studies Program
Asian American Association
Association of Taiwanese Students MIT
Educational Studies Program
Science Fiction Society

Chess Club

Hellenic Students Association
SaveTFP

Amphibious Achievement
Assassins Guild MIT

The Tech

The Tech

The Tech

The Tech

2025 Interim Assignment

Outing Club

Outing Club

Educational Studies Program

Consulting Group, MIT Capital Partners
Undergraduate Mathematics Association
Society of Women Engineers

Science Fiction Society

Educational Studies Program

Asian American Association

MIT Informatics Tournament Club, VR/AR MIT, ROCSA
Educational Studies Program

Science Fiction Society

Chess Club

Hellenic Students Association

SaveTFP

Amphibious Achievement

Assassins Guild MIT

The Tech

The Tech

The Tech

The Tech

& Status
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Interim Allocation
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Interim Allocation
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated
Allocated

Allocated




o Type 2023 Assignment 2025 Interim Assignment O Status

W20-485A office The Tech The Tech Allocated




